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Summer School SAA 2022, 5th edition 
 

Gender and Diversity Studies in Africa and Asia 
  

12-23 September 2022 (2PM-4PM, Aula/Room 5)  

  

 

Monday 12 September 2022  

 

Andrea Pancini (UniPv) 

Recent Changes in Sexual and Gender Minorities rights in Japan: from the "Youth 

Hostel Incident" to Tokyo Olympics 
 

  

Tuesday 13 September 2022   

 

Suaad Elabani (University of Tripoli, UoT) 

Gender regime/s and Gender order in Libyan society   

 

 

Wednesday 14 September 2022  

 

Suaad Elabani (UoT)   

Women’s Status in North Africa and the Middle East 

 

Thursday 15 September 2022  

 

 

Suaad Elabani (UoT)   

Doing research in Sociology: Feminist Approaches 

 

 

Friday 16 September 2022   

 

Emanuela Mangiarotti (UniPv)   

The violence of communitarianism and the intersection of gender and socioeconomic 

marginalisation in India 
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Monday 19 September 2022  

 

Amel Grami (Université La Manouba, Tunis)   

Revisiting Muslim women and the religion 

  

 

Tuesday 20 September 2022   

 

Amel Grami (Université La Manouba, Tunis) 

Gender issues in post-revolutionary Tunisia 

 

 

Wednesday 21 September 2022  

 

Federica Ferrero (UniPv)  

Un altro Marocco, un altro nazionalismo: il ruolo delle donne notabili di Tetouan nel 

processo di formazione del movimento nazionalista marocchino 

 

Thursday 22 September 2022  

 

Sadik Rddad (Université Sidi Mohammed Ben Abdellah, USMBA, Fez)   

Gendering the Moroccan Sufi Tradition  

 

 

Friday 23 September 2022  

 

Sadik Rddad (USMBA, Fez)  

Moroccan Muslim Feminism: Moroccan family law between Secular Feminism and 

Islamic Sharia Law  


